
Garden Restaurant Buffet
Children's Prices 

Age Price

Under 1 yr
 1 - 4 yrs

5 yrs
6 yrs
7 yrs
8 yrs
9 yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs

FREE
$10
$11.50
$13.80
$16.10
$18.40
$20.70
$23
$25.30
$27.60
Adult Price

LUNCH
Wednesday to Friday

Age Price

Under 1 yr
 1 - 4 yrs

5 yrs
6 yrs
7 yrs
8 yrs
9 yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs

FREE
$12
$12.50
$15
$17.50
$20
$22.50
$25
$27.50
$30
Adult Price

LUNCH
Saturday & Sunday

Age Price

Under 1 yr
 1 - 4 yrs

5 yrs
6 yrs
7 yrs
8 yrs
9 yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs

DINNER
Friday - Sunday

Age Price

Under 1 yr
 1 - 4 yrs

5 yrs
6 yrs
7 yrs
8 yrs
9 yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs

FREE
$10
$11.50
$13.80
$16.10
$18.40
$20.70
$23
$25.30
$27.60
Adult Price

DINNER
Tuesday - Thursday

FREE
$12
$12.50
$15
$17.50
$20
$22.50
$25
$27.50
$30
Adult Price
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