

Garden Restaurant Buffet

Children's Prices

LUNCH Wednesday to Friday	
Age	Price
Under 1 yr	FREE
1 - 4 yrs	\$10
5 yrs	\$11.50
6 yrs	\$13.80
7 yrs	\$16.10
8 yrs	\$18.40
9 yrs	\$20.70
10 yrs	\$23
11 yrs	\$25.30
12 yrs	\$27.60
13 yrs	Adult Price

LUNCH Saturday & Sunday		
Age	Price	
Under 1 yr	FREE	
1 - 4 yrs	\$12	
5 yrs	\$12.50	
6 yrs	\$15	
7 yrs	\$17.50	
8 yrs	\$20	
9 yrs	\$22.50	
10 yrs	\$25	
11 yrs	\$27.50	
12 yrs	\$30	
13 yrs	Adult Price	

•	uesday - Thursday		
Age	Price		
Jnder 1 yr	FREE		
1 – 4 yrs	\$10		
5 yrs	\$11.50		
6 yrs	\$13.80		
7 yrs	\$16.10		
8 yrs	\$18.40		
9 yrs	\$20.70		
10 yrs	\$23		
11 yrs	\$25.30		
12 yrs	\$27.60		
13 yrs	Adult Price		

Age	Price
Under 1 yr	FREE
1 - 4 yrs	\$12
5 yrs	\$12.50
6 yrs	\$15
7 yrs	\$17.50
8 yrs	\$20
9 yrs	\$22.50
10 yrs	\$25
11 yrs	\$27.50
12 yrs	\$30
13 yrs	Adult Price